NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship

Race Date
November 04, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lopez Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 13:13.25
1 2447 Luis Ramos 7 1 1 12:53.15 12:53.15 0:00.00
2 2446 Leo Galindo 7 2 3 12:59.58 25:52.73 0:06.43
3 2448 Sebastian Chapa 7 3 6 13:14.75 39:07.48 0:21.60
4 2450 Evan Romero 7 4 10 13:21.50 52:28.98 0:28.35
5 2449 Zyon Kirksey 7 5 15 13:37.25 1:06:06.23 0:44.10
6 2451 Jonathan Castellanos 7 (11) (26) 14:27.39 1:20:33.62 1:34.24
7 2452 Ruben Quiroz 7 (12) (38) 14:38.65 1:35:12.27 1:45.50
8 2453 Allessandro Salinas 7 More Than 7 15:16.44 1:50:28.71 2:23.29
9 2454 Liam Blische 7 More Than 7 15:32.21 2:06:00.92 2:39.06
10 2456 Edison Koch 7 More Than 7 16:04.71 2:22:05.63 3:11.56
11 2460 Sebastian Campbell 7 More Than 7 16:05.72 2:38:11.35 3:12.57
12 2458 Austin Hansen 7 More Than 7 16:16.87 2:54:28.22 3:23.72
Team - Hill Tigers Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 14:42.95
1 2256 Jonathan Gulley 7 7 7 14:04.74 14:04.74 0:00.00
2 2243 Justin Asingalembi 7 13 20 14:47.51 28:52.25 0:42.77
3 2252 William Frey Hopgood 7 14 34 14:52.39 43:44.64 0:47.65
4 2259 Adam Lagrasse 7 16 50 14:53.94 58:38.58 0:49.20
5 2254 |Isaiah Gonzalez 7 17 67 14:56.18 1:13:34.76 0:51.44
6 2262 Preston Otten 7 (29) (96) 16:07.15 1:29:41.91 2:02.41
7 2261 Ethan Nicholas 7 (32) (128) 16:14.76 1:45:56.67 2:10.02
8 2260 Jaedyn Landin 7 More Than 7 16:49.24 2:02:45.91 2:44.50
9 2253 Dante Garza Elizondo 7 More Than 7 17:01.31 2:19:47.22 2:56.57
10 2251 Aiden Fletes 7 More Than 7 17:13.15 2:37:00.37 3:08.41
11 2247 Ari Corral 7 More Than 7 17:57.13 2:54:57.50 3:52.39
12 2257 Levi Humphreys 7 More Than 7 18:53.25 3:13:50.75 4:48.51
13 2249 Avery Egleton 7 More Than 7 18:58.98 3:32:49.73 4:54.24
14 2245 JetCano 7 More Than 7 19:19.61 3:52:09.34 5:14.87
15 2263 Reshawn Ratliff 7 More Than 7 19:24.52 4:11:33.86 5:19.78
16 2266 Charles Walton 7 More Than 7 20:32.88 4:32:06.74 6:28.14
17 2250 Wyatt Ezell 7 More Than 7 22:01.61 4:54.08.35 7:56.87
Team - Nimitz Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 15:15.73
1 2213 Jose Ortiz 7 6 6 13:39.42 13:39.42 0:00.00
2 2218 Lawson Sanders 7 15 21 14:52.73 28:32.15 1:13.31
3 2208 Slayd Forde 7 21 42 15:48.99 44:21.14 2:09.57
4 2205 Daniel Alfaro 7 24 66 15:58.39 1:00:19.53 2:18.97
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Race Date

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship

November 04, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Nimitz
Team Score (places): 91

2211
2206
2217
2212
2210
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Daniel Gutierrez-Rivas
Lucero Alvarado

Ezra Schaddelee
Isaac Mora

Dominic Givens

Jacob Garza

Team - WOOD
Team Score (places): 126
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2344
2348
2334
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Oziah Moton
Jacob Rodriguez
Andres Loera
Luke Proctor
Paxton Stark
Samuel Rodriguez
Edwin Martinez
Ethan Rodriguez
Micheal Trujillo
Victor Alvarez

Team - Harris
Team Score (places): 150

2097
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2102
2101
2104
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Jack Otte

Levi Makina
Austin Lambracht
Logan Rouche
Spiros Karimbuks
Jason Greer
Jack Boyden

Team - Jackson MS
Team Score (places): 159

2187
2193
2190
2192
2186
2188
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Jacob Davidson
Jahzeel Lopez
Jaeden Levario
Richard Gutierrez
Ernest Alvarez
Joshua Davidson

Final Team Results

Time
Back

2:19.72
3:15.55
4:20.02
6:30.93
8:17.35
8:47.73

0:00.00
0:11.81
1:56.62
2:10.68
3:06.14
3:49.51
5:45.01
7:23.39
7:48.00
8:03.43

0:00.00
0:00.81
0:36.34
1:08.51
2:18.35
3:59.23
4:53.75

0:00.00
2:00.17
2:31.51
2:33.37
2:34.53
2:56.78

Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:15.73
7 25 91 15:59.14 1:16:18.67
7 (41) (132) 16:54.97 1:33:13.64
7 (48) (180) 17:59.44 1:51:13.08
7 More Than 7 20:10.35 2:11:23.43
7 More Than 7 21:56.77 2:33:20.20
7 More Than 7 22:27.15 2:55:47.35
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:40.81
7 8 8 14:11.76 14:11.76
7 10 18 14:23.57 28:35.33
7 30 48 16:08.38 44:43.71
7 34 82 16:22.44 1:01:06.15
7 44 126 17:17.90 1:18:24.05
7 (49) (175) 18:01.27 1:36:25.32
7 (54) (229) 19:56.77 1:56:22.09
7 More Than 7 21:35.15 2:17:57.24
7 More Than 7 21:59.76 2:39:57.00
7 More Than 7 22:15.19 3:02:12.19
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:15.96
7 19 19 15:27.16 15:27.16
7 20 39 15:27.97 30:55.13
7 27 66 16:03.50 46:58.63
7 37 103 16:35.67 1:03:34.30
7 47 150 17:45.51 1:21:19.81
7 (52) (202) 19:26.39 1:40:46.20
7 (55) (257) 20:20.91 2:01:07.11
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:13.65
7 9 9 14:17.73 14:17.73
7 33 42 16:17.90 30:35.63
7 38 80 16:49.24  47:24.87
7 39 119 16:51.10 1:04:15.97
7 40 159 16:52.26 1:21:08.23
7 (43) (202) 17:14.51 1:38:22.74
2

11/04/2023 10:13:11



Race Date

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
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Bib No

Name

Team - Jackson MS
Team Score (places): 159

7 2189
8 2191

Avery Darrow
Domonik Ortiz

Team - Driscoll
Team Score (places): 176

2149
2155
2151
2153
2154
2156
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Eli Malone
Garrett Garcia
Justin Day
Logan Taylor
Adrian Garza
Aidan Tristan

Team - Ed White
Team Score (places): 188

2399
2398
2405
2401
2400
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GRAYSON KING
CARLOS BENITEZ
TOMMY MARQUEZ
JORGE DE LA CERDA
MAREK VANECEK

Team - Tejeda
Team Score (places): 205

2085
2083
2081
2086
2082
2084
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Chase Leonard
Hudson Hakes
John Fossum
Kensington Lum
Aiden Garces
Jonah Harrington

Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

2040
2041
2043
2042
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Charlie Beardsley
William East
Samson Ingle
Brendan Golebowski

Final Team Results

Time
Back

4:07.78
5:41.48

0:00.00
0:56.99
1:09.48
3:53.42
4:42.75
7:02.75

0:00.00
0:07.12
0:33.80
0:59.44
4:30.70

0:00.00
0:36.11
1:42.00
1:53.99
6:04.57
6:17.26

0:00.00
1:25.26
2:28.45
5:27.27

Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:13.65
7 (50) (252) 18:25.51 1:56:48.25
7 More Than 7 19:59.21 2:16:47.46
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:09.30
7 18 18 15:00.77 15:00.77
7 23 41 15:57.76  30:58.53
7 31 72 16:10.25  47:08.78
7 51 123 18:54.19 1:06:02.97
7 53 176 19:43.52 1:25:46.49
7 (58) (234) 22:03.52 1:47:50.01
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:14.03
7 26 26 15:59.82 15:59.82
7 28 54 16:06.94  32:06.76
7 36 90 16:33.62 48:40.38
7 42 132 16:59.26 1:05:39.64
7 56 188 20:30.52 1:26:10.16
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:53.59
7 22 22 15:50.26 15:50.26
7 35 57 16:26.37 32:16.63
7 45 102 17:32.26 49:48.89
7 46 148 17:44.25 1:07:33.14
7 57 205 21:54.83 1:29:27.97
7 (59) (264) 22:07.52 1:51:35.49
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 Less Than 5 16:02.50 16:02.50
7 Less Than 5 17:27.76 33:30.26
7 Less Than 5 18:30.95 52:01.21
7 Less Than 5 21:29.77 1:13:30.98
3
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Race Date

November 04, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Krueger
Team Score (places): Inc.

2139
2136
2130
2129

A WDNPF

Esteben Cortez
Graeson Martin
Noah Carvajal

Daniel Montoya

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2018
2 2022
3

Mateo Rosales
Logan Schweers

2019 Antonio Gomez

Team - Garner
Team Score (places): Inc.

2177 Aysen Ali

1
2 2178
3 2180

Emiliano Bermudez
Maddoux Lopez

Team - Bradley MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2364
2 2369
3 2370

Tramaine Williams
Sawyer Turpin
Joaquin Gonzalez

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Grade
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Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

16:04.50 0:00.00
33:06.84 0:57.84
54:31.08 5:19.74
1:16:56.81 6:21.23

Average Time:

12:52.50 0:00.00
28:51.72 3:06.72
48:20.02 6:35.80

Average Time:

17:55.14 0:00.00
35:55.40 0:05.12
57:33.05 3:42.51

Average Time:

Boys
MS 7/8 Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 16:04.50
Less Than 5 17:02.34
Less Than 5 21:24.24
Less Than 5 22:25.73
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 12:52.50
Less Than 5 15:59.22
Less Than 5 19:28.30
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 17:55.14
Less Than 5 18:00.26
Less Than 5 21:37.65
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 16:56.61
Less Than 5 17:55.52
Less Than 5 21:20.76
4

16:56.61 0:00.00
34:52.13 0:58.91
56:12.89 4:24.15
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